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Start 5:45 Drink Other 19.7 0 0 19.70 0 0 0

6:30 Yellow Carbo Shotz 3:14 19.70 19.70 17.1 2.60 2.60 66 0:45

7:00 Purple Peaches ? 3:30 ? 19.70 0.00 15.6 4.10 1.50 68 1:15

7:30 Green Carbo Shotz 2:00 19.70 0.00 13.9 5.80 1.70 68 1:45

8:00 Blue Peaches 2:55 19.70 0.00 12.4 7.30 1.50 66 2:15

8:30 Yellow Maxolon pill + 
Carbo Shotz 1:52 19.70 0.00 10.8 8.90 1.60 64 2:45

9:00 Purple Peaches + Tea 1:57 19.70 0.00 9.2 10.50 1.60 68 3:15

9:30 Green Carbo Shotz + 
Panadol 5:50 19.70 0.00 7.7 12.00 1.50 64 3:45

10:00 Blue Peaches Big spew 3:20 19.70 0.00 6.2 13.50 1.50 64 4:15

10:30 Yellow Carbo Shotz 3:15 19.70 0.00 4.8 14.90 1.40 64 4:45

11:00 Purple Peaches 2:03 19.70 0.00 3.5 16.20 1.30 66 5:15

11:30 Green Carbo Shotz No 
peaches 1:15 19.70 0.00 2.3 17.40 1.20 64 5:45

12:00 Blue Peaches 19.70 0.00 1.4 18.32 0.92 6:15

12:30 Yellow Carbo Shotz 19.70 0.00 0.5 6:45

1:00 Purple Peaches 7:15
1:30 Green Carbo Shotz 7:45

Drink Stops 
2010

10K: S31 59 850 - E115 38 540      15K: S31 59 900 - E115 35 280      PRock: S31 59 850 - E115 33 690
Cottesloe: S31 59 680 - E115 45 055                                    Rotto: S31 59 800 - E115 32 550
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